
BÖËNA EXPERIENCES 2026

Wildlife Sanctuary Natuwa Complete Sanctuary 
(Sloths, Jaguars and Tapir) $ 68 $ 45$ 38 $ 25

Private Rates

ChildrenAdult

Shared Rates

ChildrenAdultPartner-Operated Experiences

FULL EXPERIENCE 
(Self-guided walk + Horseback 
ridding or 4x4 jeep ride + Lunch)

(Adult: +13  / Children: 5 to 12)

(Adult: +6  / Children: 3 to 5)

Monteverde Cloud 
Forest Biological Reserve 

Santa Elena Cloud Forest Reserve

Curi-Cancha Reserve  

Guided + Transportation 

Guided + Transportation 

Guided + Transportation

Coffee, Chocolate & 
Sugar Cane Tour - Don Juan 

Coffee + Chocolate + Sugar Cane

Transportation Round Trip

Coffee, Chocolate & 
Sugar Cane Tour - El Trapiche

Coffee + Chocolate + Sugar Cane

Transportation Round Trip

El Tigre Waterfalls Full Experience (Children: 5 to 17) 

Additional Zip Lines Bike

Full Package (SkyTrek + SkyWalk+ Arboreal) 

Adventure - Mania (SkyTrek + Arboreal) 

SkyTrek + SkyWalk  

SkyTrek 

TreeTram + SkyWalk 

Arboreal 

TreeTram 

SkyWalk

Treetopia Park Monteverde

Transportation Round trip

$ 164.17 $ 56.41

$ 159.97 $ 50.62

$ 159.97 $ 55.82

-

-

-

-

$ 45

$ 7

$ 13

$ 66

$ 30

$ 168.37

$ 157.07

$ 145.77

$ 111.87 

$ 77.97 

$ 66.67 

$ 55.37 

$ 15

$ 7

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

-- -

-

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

$ 45

$ 7

$ 15

$ 7

$ 13

$ 56

$ 30

$ 134.47

$ 123.17

$ 111.87 

$ 89.27 

$ 111.87 $ 89.27 

$ 66.67 

$ 55.37 

$ 44.07

- -Transportation Round Trip $ 16 $ 16

$ 106.46 $ 56.41

$ 103.56 $ 50.62

$ 96.95 $ 55.82

Night Tour at Refugio de Vida 
Silvestre Monteverde Night Tour Guided + Transportation $ 63.73 $ 50.17

(Transportation included)

Original Canopy Tour Canopy Tour - Zip Line (Adult: +18  / Children: 5 to 11)

Canopy Tour - Zip Line (Student: 12 to 21)

$ 80 $ 57

$ 68

$ 121.19 $ 58.76

(506) 4070-0420                                                  reservaciones@boena.com                                    www.monteverdelodge.com              

Notes:

Rates are per person and include taxes.

Child rates apply to children between 4 and 10 years of age.

A minimum of 2 adults is required to operate some experience.

The payment and cancellation policies applicable to your tour or transfer 
will follow the same terms as your lodging reservation.

January 1, 2026, to December 31, 2026.

December 1, 2025, to November 30, 2026.

December 16, 2025, to December 15, 2026

Guided hikes (Monteverde Cloud Forest Biological Reserve, Santa 
Elena Cloud Forest Reserve, Curi-Cancha Reserve, and Night Tour 
at Refugio de Vida Silvestre Monteverde) are operated with a 
minimum of two people. If one adult and one child participate, 
the child will be charged the adult rate.

Horseback Riding 
& Local Food Tour - Equus Farm

Horseback Riding + Transportation

Local Food & Cooking Class Guided + Transportation

$ 100 $ 100$ 55 $ 55

$ 70 $ 70$ 50 $  50

Monteverde Lodge



EXPERIENCIAS BÖËNA 2026

Private Rates

ChildrenAdult

Shared Rates

ChildrenAdultPartner-Operated Experiences

FULL EXPERIENCE 
(Self-guided walk + Horseback 
ridding or 4x4 jeep ride + Lunch)

(Adult: +13  / Children: 5 to 12)

(Adult: +6  / Children: 3 to 5)

Reserva Biológica 
Bosque Nuboso Monteverde

Reserva Bosque Nuboso Santa Elena

Reserva Curi-Cancha

Guiado + Transporte

Guiado + Transporte

Guiado + Transporte

Tour De Café, Chocolate y 
Caña De Azúcar - Don Juan

Café + Chocolate + Caña de Azúcar

Transporte Ida y Vuelta

Tour De Café, Chocolate y 
Caña De Azúcar  - El Trapiche

Café + Chocolate + Caña de Azúcar

Transporte Ida y Vuelta

Cataratas El Tigre Experiencia Completa (Niño: 5 a 17) 

Adicional Zip Lines en Bicicleta

Experiencia Completa (SkyTrek + SkyWalk+ Arboreal) 

Adventure - Mania (SkyTrek + Arboreal) 

SkyTrek + SkyWalk  

SkyTrek 

TreeTram + SkyWalk 

Arboreal 

TreeTram 

SkyWalk

Treetopia Park Monteverde

Transporte Ida y Vuelta

Natuwa Santuario de Vida Silvestre Santuario Completo 
(Perezosos, Jaguares y Tapir)

Transporte Ida y Vuelta

Tour Nocturno en el 
Refugio de Vida Silvestre Monteverde

(Transporte incluido)

Original Canopy Tour Tour de Canopy -  Zip Line  (Adulto: +18  / Niños: 5 a 11)

Tour de Canopy - Zip Line (Estudiante: 12 a 21)

(506) 4070-0420                                                  reservaciones@boena.com                                    www.monteverdelodge.com              

Notas:

Tarifas por persona, con impuestos incluidos.

Tarifas para niños aplican entre los 4 y 10 años de edad.

Se requiere un mínimo de 2 adultos para operar ciertas experiencias 
privadas.

La política de pago y cancelación aplicable será la misma que la de la 
reservación de su estadía.
 

1 de enero, 2026 al 31 de diciembre, 2026.

1 de diciembre, 2025 al 30 de noviembre, 2026.

16 de diciembre, 2025 al 15 de diciembre, 2026

Las caminatas guiadas (Reserva Biológica Bosque Nuboso 
Monteverde, Reserva Bosque Nuboso Santa Elena, Reserva 
Curi-Cancha y Caminata nocturna Refugio de Vida Silvestre) se 
operan con un mínimo de 2 personas. En caso de participar 1 
adulto y 1 niño, se aplicará la tarifa de adulto al niño.

Tour Nocturno Guiado + Transporte

$ 164.17 $ 56.41

$ 159.97 $ 50.62

$ 159.97 $ 55.82

-

-

-

-

$ 45

$ 7

$ 13

$ 66

$ 30

$ 168.37

$ 157.07

$ 145.77

$ 111.87 

$ 77.97 

$ 66.67 

$ 55.37 

$ 15

$ 7

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

-- -

-

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

$ 45

$ 7

$ 15

$ 7

$ 13

$ 56

$ 30

$ 134.47

$ 123.17

$ 111.87 

$ 89.27 

$ 111.87 $ 89.27 

$ 66.67 

$ 55.37 

$ 44.07

- -$ 16

$ 68 $ 45$ 38 $ 25

$ 16

$ 106.46 $ 56.41

$ 103.56 $ 50.62

$ 96.95 $ 55.82

$ 63.73 $ 50.17

$ 80 $ 57

$ 68

$ 121.19 $ 58.76

Paseo a Caballo y 
Tour Local de Comida - Finca Equus

Paseo a Caballo + Transporte

Clase Guiada de Comida Local + Transporte

$ 100 $ 100$ 55 $ 55

$ 70 $ 70$ 50 $  50

Monteverde Lodge


