

BOËNA EXPERIENCES 2026

Partner-Operated Experiences		Shared Rates		Private Rates	
		Adult	Children	Adult	Children
• Monteverde Cloud Forest Biological Reserve	Guided + Transportation	\$ 106.46	\$ 56.41	\$ 164.17	\$ 56.41
• Santa Elena Cloud Forest Reserve	Guided + Transportation	\$ 103.56	\$ 50.62	\$ 159.97	\$ 50.62
• Curi-Cancha Reserve	Guided + Transportation	\$ 96.95	\$ 55.82	\$ 159.97	\$ 55.82
• Night Tour at Refugio de Vida Silvestre Monteverde	Night Tour Guided + Transportation	\$ 63.73	\$ 50.17	\$ 121.19	\$ 58.76
• Coffee, Chocolate & Sugar Cane Tour - Don Juan	Coffee + Chocolate + Sugar Cane	\$ 45	\$ 15	-	-
	Transportation Round Trip	\$ 7	\$ 7	-	-
• Coffee, Chocolate & Sugar Cane Tour - El Trapiche	Coffee + Chocolate + Sugar Cane	\$ 45	\$ 15	-	-
	Transportation Round Trip	\$ 7	\$ 7	-	-
▲ Original Canopy Tour <i>(Transportation included)</i>	Canopy Tour - Zip Line <i>(Adult: +21 / Children: 5 to 11)</i>	\$ 80	\$ 57	-	-
	Canopy Tour - Zip Line <i>(Student: 12 to 17)</i>	-	\$ 68	-	-
▲ El Tigre Waterfalls <i>FULL EXPERIENCE (Self-guided walk + Horseback riding or 4x4 jeep ride + Lunch)</i>	Full Experience <i>(Children: 5 to 17)</i>	\$ 66	\$ 56	-	-
	Additional Zip Lines Bike	\$ 30	\$ 30	-	-
	Transportation Round trip	\$ 13	\$ 13	-	-
◆ Treetopia Park Monteverde <i>(Adult: +13 / Children: 5 to 12)</i>	Full Package (SkyTrek + SkyWalk+ Arboreal)	\$ 168.37	\$ 134.47	-	-
	Adventure - Mania (SkyTrek + Arboreal)	\$ 157.07	\$ 123.17	-	-
	SkyTrek + SkyWalk	\$ 145.77	\$ 111.87	-	-
	SkyTrek	\$ 111.87	\$ 89.27	-	-
	TreeTram + SkyWalk	\$ 111.87	\$ 89.27	-	-
	Arboreal	\$ 77.97	\$ 66.67	-	-
	TreeTram	\$ 66.67	\$ 55.37	-	-
	SkyWalk	\$ 55.37	\$ 44.07	-	-
	Transportation Round Trip	\$ 16	\$ 16	-	-
◆ Wildlife Sanctuary Natuwa <i>(Adult: +6 / Children: 3 to 5)</i>	Complete Sanctuary (Sloths, Jaguars and Tapir)	\$ 38	\$ 25	\$ 68	\$ 45

Notes:

Rates are per person and include taxes.

Child rates apply to children between 4 and 10 years of age.

A minimum of 2 adults is required to operate some experience.

The payment and cancellation policies applicable to your tour or transfer will follow the same terms as your lodging reservation.

● January 1, 2026, to December 31, 2026.

▲ December 1, 2025, to November 30, 2026.

◆ December 16, 2025, to December 15, 2026

Guided hikes (Monteverde Cloud Forest Biological Reserve, Santa Elena Cloud Forest Reserve, Curi-Cancha Reserve, and Night Tour at Refugio de Vida Silvestre Monteverde) are operated with a minimum of two people. If one adult and one child participate, the child will be charged the adult rate.



EXPERIENCIAS BÖËNA 2026

		Shared Rates		Private Rates	
Partner-Operated Experiences		Adult	Children	Adult	Children
• Reserva Biológica Bosque Nuboso Monteverde	Guiado + Transporte	\$ 106.46	\$ 56.41	\$ 164.17	\$ 56.41
• Reserva Bosque Nuboso Santa Elena	Guiado + Transporte	\$ 103.56	\$ 50.62	\$ 159.97	\$ 50.62
• Reserva Curi-Cancha	Guiado + Transporte	\$ 96.95	\$ 55.82	\$ 159.97	\$ 55.82
• Tour Nocturno en el Refugio de Vida Silvestre Monteverde	Tour Nocturno Guiado + Transporte	\$ 63.73	\$ 50.17	\$ 121.19	\$ 58.76
• Tour De Café, Chocolate y Caña De Azúcar - Don Juan	Café + Chocolate + Caña de Azúcar	\$ 45	\$ 15	-	-
	Transporte Ida y Vuelta	\$ 7	\$ 7	-	-
• Tour De Café, Chocolate y Caña De Azúcar - El Trapiche	Café + Chocolate + Caña de Azúcar	\$ 45	\$ 15	-	-
	Transporte Ida y Vuelta	\$ 7	\$ 7	-	-
▲ Original Canopy Tour (Transporte incluido)	Tour de Canopy - Zip Line (Adulto: +21 / Niños: 5 a 11)	\$ 80	\$ 57	-	-
	Tour de Canopy - Zip Line (Estudiante: 12 a 17)	-	\$ 68	-	-
▲ Cataratas El Tigre FULL EXPERIENCE (Self-guided walk + Horseback riding or 4x4 jeep ride + Lunch)	Experiencia Completa (Niño: 5 a 17)	\$ 66	\$ 56	-	-
	Adicional Zip Lines en Bicicleta	\$ 30	\$ 30	-	-
	Transporte Ida y Vuelta	\$ 13	\$ 13	-	-
◆ Treetopia Park Monteverde (Adult: +13 / Children: 5 to 12)	Experiencia Completa (SkyTrek + SkyWalk+ Arboreal)	\$ 168.37	\$ 134.47	-	-
	Adventure - Mania (SkyTrek + Arboreal)	\$ 157.07	\$ 123.17	-	-
	SkyTrek + SkyWalk	\$ 145.77	\$ 111.87	-	-
	SkyTrek	\$ 111.87	\$ 89.27	-	-
	TreeTram + SkyWalk	\$ 111.87	\$ 89.27	-	-
	Arboreal	\$ 77.97	\$ 66.67	-	-
	TreeTram	\$ 66.67	\$ 55.37	-	-
	SkyWalk	\$ 55.37	\$ 44.07	-	-
	Transporte Ida y Vuelta	\$ 16	\$ 16	-	-
◆ Natuwa Santuario de Vida Silvestre (Adult: +6 / Children: 3 to 5)	Santuario Completo (Perezosos, Jaguars y Tapir)	\$ 38	\$ 25	\$ 68	\$ 45

Notas:

Tarifas por persona, con impuestos incluidos.

Tarifas para niños aplican entre los 4 y 10 años de edad.

Se requiere un mínimo de 2 adultos para operar ciertas experiencias privadas.

La política de pago y cancelación aplicable será la misma que la de la reservación de su estadía.

● 1 de enero, 2026 al 31 de diciembre, 2026.

▲ 1 de diciembre, 2025 al 30 de noviembre, 2026.

◆ 16 de diciembre, 2025 al 15 de diciembre, 2026

Las caminatas guiadas (Reserva Biológica Bosque Nuboso Monteverde, Reserva Bosque Nuboso Santa Elena, Reserva Curi-Cancha y Caminata nocturna Refugio de Vida Silvestre) se operan con un mínimo de 2 personas. En caso de participar 1 adulto y 1 niño, se aplicará la tarifa de adulto al niño.

